Salzer Electronics Ltd ,
Samichettypalayam, Coimbatore – 641047
Email:salzer@salzergroup.com /www.salzergroup.com
SALZER ELECTRONICS LIMITED
LIST PRICE W.E.F 10TH JAN 2024
I. FR PVC Insulated Single Core Unsheated with Multistrand bare Copper Conductor
Voltage Grade 1.1kV(1100V), Conforming to IS:694-1990

14 SZR0015P*A0 1.50 22/0.30 3145 10
19 SZR0025P*A0 2.50 36/0.30 5001 8
26 SZR0040P*A0 4.00 56/0.30 7426 5
31 SZR0060P*A0 6.00 84/0.30 10970 4
45 SZR0100P*A0 10.00 80/0.40 19012 1
60 SZR0100P*A0 16.00 126/0.40 29253 1
Single core FR PVC Insulated Flexi Cables  -100 Mtr
 Code Size  Construction List Price
 Rs./ Coil
Std Packing
Current
Carrying
4 SFR0005P*A0 0.5 16/0.20 1070 24
7 SFR0007P*A0 0.75 24/0.20 1483 24
1 SFR0010P*A0 1 32/0.20 1874 16
1.5 SFR0015P*A0 1.5 30/0.25 2677 10
2.5 SFR0025P*A0 2.5 50/0.25 4400 8
4 SFR0040P*A0 4 56/0.30 6965 5
6 SFR0060P*A0 6 84/0.30 10397 4
10 SFR0100P*A0 10 80/0.40 17904 1
16 SFR0160P*A0 16 126/0.40 27671 1
25 SFR0250P*A0 25 196/0.40 44251 1
35 SFR0350P*A0 35 276/0.40 62587 1
50 SFR0500P*A0 50 396/0.40 90244 1
70 SFR0700P*A0 70 354/0.50 124969 1
95 SFR0950P*A0 95 484/0.50 162415 1
120 SFR1200P*A0 120 608/0.50 205346 1
150 SFR1500P*A0 150 750/0.50 256929 1
185 SFR1850P*A0 185 925/0.50 318878 1
240 SFR2400P*A0 240 1210/0.50 435752 1
300 SFR3000P*A0 300 1527/0.50 545458 1
400 SFR4000P*A0 400 2036/0.50 722156 1
--3
Salzer Electronics Ltd ,

Samichettypalayam, Coimbatore – 641047
Email:salzer@salzergroup.com /www.salzergroup.com
--4
SALZER ELECTRONICS LIMITED
LIST PRICE W.E.F 10TH JAN 2024
Single Core FRLS PVC Insulated Flexi Cables -100 Mtr
 Code Size  Construction List Price
 Rs./ Coil
Std Packing
Current
Carrying
4 SFR0005S*A0 0.5 16/0.20 1158 24
7 SFR0007S*A0 0.75 24/0.20 1613 24
1 SFR0010S*A0 1 32/0.20 2027 16
1.5 SFR0015S*A0 1.5 30/0.25 2882 10
2.5 SFR0025S*A0 2.5 50/0.25 4717 8
4 SFR0040S*A0 4 56/0.30 7455 5
6 SFR0060S*A0 6 84/0.30 11081 4
10 SFR0100S*A0 10 80/0.40 19060 1
16 SFR0160S*A0 16 126/0.40 29463 1
25 SFR0250S*A0 25 196/0.40 47116 1
35 SFR0350S*A0 35 276/0.40 66637 1
50 SFR0500S*A0 50 396/0.40 96075 1
70 SFR0700S*A0 70 354/0.50 133062 1
95 SFR0950S*A0 95 484/0.50 172849 1
120 SFR1200S*A0 120 608/0.50 218639 1
150 SFR1500S*A0 150 750/0.50 273557 1
185 SFR1850S*A0 185 925/0.50 339523 1
240 SFR2400S*A0 240 1210/0.50 463964 1
300 SFR3000S*A0 300 1527/0.50 580772 1
400 SFR4000S*A0 400 2036/0.50 779865 1
Replace * with color code |A-Red|B-Yellow|C-Blue|
D- Green|E-Black|F-Grey|T-White
--5